
Lady Rebel Tennis
Fall 2022

Thursday August 11 4 team Scrimmage at Shelby (9:00 am)

Tuesday August 16 Cherryville

Wednesday August 17 F. T. Foard

Tuesday August 23 East Lincoln

Tuesday August 30 South Point

Wednesday August 31 at Highland Tech

Wednesday Sept 7 at St. Stephens

Monday Sept 12 Draughn

Tuesday Sept 13 Stuart Cramer

Thursday Sept 15 Bandys

Tuesday Sept 20 at Maiden

Thursday Sept 22 Bunker Hill

Tuesday Sept 27 Newton-Conover

Thursday Sept 29 at West Caldwell

Tuesday Oct 4 East Burke

Thursday Oct 6 at Lincolnton

Tuesday Oct 11 Conference Tournament
Wednesday Oct 12 at Maiden

Tuesday Oct 18 First Round of Dual Team state playoffs

Friday Oct 21 Regional Tournament
Saturday Oct 22 at Gardner Webb Univ.

Friday Oct 28 State Tournament
Saturday Oct 29 at Holly Springs


